
Tacarigua Jamaat vs Nur E Islam Strikers
on

Friday 12 April 2013
at

St Joseph

Tacarigua Jamaat won by 24 runs

scored by Mikaeel

Team Tacarigua Jamaat
Score 75 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Abdel Mohammed
Shameed Abraham
Junaid Ahmad ( Imam )
Saleem Karim (c)
Faizan Naqavi
Shameel Mohammed ( Tacarigua)
Rishard Mohammed
Tazim Mohammed ( Tacarigua )
Darril Williams

Team Nur E Islam Strikers
Score 51 for 8
Overs 6.0

Players Ian Andy Mohammed
Saeed Razack
Dinesh Ragbir
Safeeze Mohammed
Rishi Rambharose
Sajaad Ali ( Ryan Street)
Kevin Mohammed (strikers)
Haseeb Ghany
Ibraheem Ali
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Tacarigua Jamaat vs Nur E Islam Strikers Fri 12-Apr-2013

Tacarigua Jamaat INNING Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Tacarigua Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Abdel Mohammed 22222221.4112. c Saeed Razack  b Rishi
Rambharose

23 14 11 2 3 8 1 86% 164.3

2 Shameed Abraham . run out (Kevin Mohammed
(strikers))

0 1 0 1 0.0

3 Junaid Ahmad ( Imam
)

22211112. c Dinesh Ragbir  b Rishi
Rambharose

12 9 8 1 4 4 89% 133.3

4 Saleem Karim (c) 1..2. b Kevin Mohammed (strikers) 3 5 2 3 1 1 40% 60.0

5 Faizan Naqavi 2..2612.. c Sajaad Ali ( Ryan Street)  b
Dinesh Ragbir

13 9 12 3 1 3 1 67% 144.4

6 Shameel Mohammed (
Tacarigua)

. c Saeed Razack  b Kevin
Mohammed (strikers)

0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Rishard Mohammed 2222... not out 8 7 5 3 4 57% 114.3

8 Tazim Mohammed (
Tacarigua )

.21 not out 3 3 1 1 1 1 67% 100.0

9 Darril Williams

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (12wd  1nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 75 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

13

Shameed
Abraham

1.1

13

2

35

Abdel Mohammed

3.4

22

3

37

Junaid Ahmad (
Imam )

3.6

2

4

58

Saleem Karim

5.4

21

5

58

Shameel
Mohammed (
Tacarigua)

5.5

0

6

71

Faizan Naqavi

7.2

13

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

12

1 1 13 1 13.00Safeeze
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Sajaad Ali (

Ryan Street)
R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Haseeb Ghany

R
W

WD
NB

6
2
1 1 7 2 1 7.00Rishi

Rambharose
R
W

WD
NB

12

5
1

1 18 5 1 18.00Saeed Razack

R
W

WD
NB

4
2
1 1 5 2 1 5.00Kevin

Mohammed
(strikers) R

W
WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Ibraheem Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
4 1 7 1 4 7.00Dinesh Ragbir
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Tacarigua Jamaat vs Nur E Islam Strikers Fri 12-Apr-2013

Nur E Islam Strikers INNINVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Tacarigua Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ian Andy Mohammed .. c Faizan Naqavi  b Abdel
Mohammed

0 2 0 2 0.0

2 Saeed Razack 22.12.2...44...14. b Faizan Naqavi 22 18 21 9 2 4 3 50% 122.2

3 Dinesh Ragbir 224. b Tazim Mohammed ( Tacarigua
)

8 4 1 1 2 1 75% 200.0

4 Safeeze Mohammed run out (Shameed Abraham) 0 0 0

5 Rishi Rambharose 1 run out (Shameed Abraham) 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

6 Sajaad Ali ( Ryan
Street)

22. c Shameed Abraham  b Faizan
Naqavi

4 3 1 1 2 67% 133.3

7 Kevin Mohammed
(strikers)

1..1. run out (Shameed Abraham) 2 5 8 2 2 60% 40.0

8 Haseeb Ghany .... b Saleem Karim 0 4 2 3 25% 0.0

9 Ibraheem Ali . not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

10

11

6.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (12wd  2nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 51 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Ian Andy
Mohammed

0.6

5

2

17

Dinesh Ragbir

1.6

12

3

19

Safeeze
Mohammed

2.2

2

4

30

Rishi Rambharose

3.3

11

5

42

Sajaad Ali ( Ryan
Street)

4.3

12

6

44

Saeed Razack

4.5

2

7

50

Haseeb Ghany

5.5

6

8

51

Kevin Mohammed
(strikers)

6.1

1

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W
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Mohammed
R
W
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10
1
2 1 12 1 2 12.00Tazim
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Tacarigua ) R

W
WD
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10

2 1 12 2 12.00Shameel
Mohammed (

Tacarigua) R
W

WD
NB

6

2 1 8 2 8.00Shameed
Abraham

R
W

WD
NB

5
2
2
1

1 8 2 2 1 8.00Faizan Naqavi

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
4 1 5 1 4 5.00Saleem Karim

(c)
R
W

WD
NB 1

1 1Junaid Ahmad
( Imam )
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Tacarigua Jamaat vs Nur E Islam Strikers Fri 12-Apr-2013

Tacarigua Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 0 Safeeze Mohammed 2 2 1wd 2 2 2 2 

2 22 1 Sajaad Ali ( Ryan W 2 2 2 1 2 

3 30 1 Haseeb Ghany 1 1 1 . 4 1 

4 37 3 Rishi Rambharose 1 1 2 1wd W 2 W 

5 55 3 Saeed Razack 3wd 2 1nb . 2 6 1wd 1 1wd 1 

6 60 5 Kevin Mohammed ( . . 2 1wd W W 2 

7 68 5 Ibraheem Ali 2 2 2 2 . . 

8 75 6 Dinesh Ragbir 3wd . W 1wd . 2 1 . 

Tacarigua Jamaat vs Nur E Islam Strikers Fri 12-Apr-2013

Nur E Islam Strikers INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 1 Abdel Mohammed 2 2 . 1 . W 

2 17 2 Tazim Mohammed ( 2 1wd . 2 1wd 2 4 W 

3 29 3 Shameel Mohammed 2 W . . 1wd 1wd 4 4 

4 37 4 Shameed Abraham 1 . W . 1wd 1wd 1 4 

5 45 6 Faizan Naqavi 1wd 2 2 W 1wd 1 W 1nb . 

6 50 7 Saleem Karim 3wd 1wd . . 1 . W . 

7 51 8 Junaid Ahmad ( Imam 1nbW  
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